
2019

18,849.55$                       
26,643.83$                       

(24,926.46)$                     
20,566.92$                      

-$                                   
-$                                   

20,566.92$                      

**Restricted Funds are identified by Donors and spending is restricted to identified Programs

Total Available Funds

Beginning Balance
Revenue
Expenses

Ending Balance
Current Year Operating Reserve

Restricted Funds**

YEAR

Yearly Statement of Activities for 2019 YTD
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